State of Rhode Island, Department of Administration
Division of Purchases

One Capitol Hill

Providence, Rhode Island 02908
www.purchasing.ri.gov (401)574-8100

This solicitation has been awarded to the following vendor(s):

Vendor Name PO Number

AMERICAN SITE CORP 3106446



Line Numb Description

#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1

DOT; 9/19/08 - 4/30/2010; STPG-RESF(125) 100% FEDERAL; ESTIMATED COST: $126,461.19
DOT; 9/19/08 - 4/30/2010; STPG-RESF(125) 100% FEDERAL; ESTIMATED COST: $126,461.19
DOT; 9/19/08 - 4/30/2010; STPG-RESF(125) 100% FEDERAL; ESTIMATED COST: $126,461.19
DOT; 9/19/08 - 4/30/2010; STPG-RESF(125) 100% FEDERAL; ESTIMATED COST: $126,461.19
DOT; 9/19/08 - 4/30/2010; STPG-RESF(125) 100% FEDERAL; ESTIMATED COST: $126,461.19
DOT; 9/19/08 - 4/30/2010; STPG-RESF(125) 100% FEDERAL; ESTIMATED COST: $126,461.19

Supplier

AMERICAN SITE CORP

SHIRE CORPORATION

D'AMBRA CONSTRUCTION CO INC
CARDI CORPORATION
NARRAGANSETT IMPROVEMENT CO
JHLYNCH & SONS INC

Unit

Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each

Quote Price (USD)
672,057.80
679,700.74
691,970.20
712,760.34
770,688.78
817,307.43



